Description:
The OZLINX CAT6 cable is high bandwidth and high performance cable for applications at gigabit speed
and full duplex transmissions.  OZLINX CAT6 cables have a guaranteed performance; exceeds the
Category 6 performance requirements and provides positive PSACR up to 250MHz for bandwidth
requirement in the future.
Product Features:
• Engineered for smaller overall diameter
and ease of installation.

• ACMA
• PDI Certified
Ordering Information:
S. # Part Number Description Color Unit Packaging
Details
1 OZ276224-BLANK OZLINX Unscreened  24 Ports Modular Blank
Patch Panel Black No 1/Box
2 OZ276225-PP6 OZLINX Unscreened CAT6 24 Ports Modular
Patch Panel with Shuttered RJ45 Modules Black No 1/Box
3 OZ266227-B110 OZLINX 110 Cross Connect 96 Pair Wall Mount
Block with Legs- CAT6 Off-White No 1/Box
4 OZ266227-B110R OZLINX 110 Cross Connect 96 Pair Rack
Mount Block - CAT6 Black No 1/Box
5 OZ266227-C4P OZLINX 4 Pair Connection Module for 110
Cross Connect Block - CAT6 (Pk: 24) Off-White Pk 24/Pk
All rights reserved by OZLINX Solutions Australia       Page 4 of 8
All rights reserved by OZLINX Solutions Australia       Page 5 of 8
P/N: OZ276212-CAT6
Description:
OZLINX CAT6 shuttered RJ45 Module/Jack is built for
optimum performance and gives guaranteed performance;
exceeds the Category 6 performance requirements.  The
shuttered module/jack is protected from dust exposure and can
be extracted from the face plate or patch panel with ease, re-
terminated and re-inserted in seconds.
Characteristics:
• OZLINX shuttered module/jack is future
proof and can be used with all the models
of OZLINX patch panels and face plates.
• Unmatched transmission performance
supporting data rates of up to 4.8Gbs;
providing the highest bit rate for UTP
cabling in the industry.
• Easy to read 568A/B color scheme
prevents termination errors.
• Robust and installer-friendly design to
reduce installation and operating costs.
• Operating Temperature Range: -25°C To
+60°C
• Installation Temperature Range: -10°C To
+60°C
• Modular Jack – 750 mating cycles
• 110 Blocks – 200 termination cycle
• Wire Diameter – 0.5mm to 1.6mm
• Gold Plating – 50 micro inch
• Connector Material – Phosphor Bronze
with Nickel Plating
Applications:
• Horizontal distribution or equipment
terminations in Telecommunications
Rooms OR Interconnection terminations in
consolidation points.
Packaging:
• Packed with a quantity of 50 jacks in a box;
each jack packed individually in a plastic bag.
Agency Compliances:
• UL and cUL
• TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1 Specifications
• TIA/EIA-862 (Building Automation)
• ISO/IEC 11801 Ed. 2.0 (Class E)
• ACMA
• PDI Certified
Test Parameters & Results:
Ordering Information:
S. # Part Number Description Color Unit Packaging
Details
1 OZ276211-CAT6 OZLINX Unscreened CAT6 Shuttered RJ45
Module/Jack (1 Box = 50 Jacks) White No 50/Box
2 OZ276212-CAT6 OZLINX Unscreened CAT6 Shuttered RJ45
Module/Jack White No 1/Pk
All rights reserved by OZLINX Solutions Australia       Page 6 of 8

• ACMA
• PDI Certified
Ordering Information:
Note:
S. # Part Number Description Color Unit Packaging
Details
1 OZ27PV01-PC6W OZLINX Standard 1 Meter UTP CAT6 Patch Cord White No 1/Pk
2 OZ27PV01-PC6Y OZLINX Standard 1 Meter UTP CAT6 Patch Cord Yellow No 1/Pk
3 OZ27PV02-PC6W OZLINX Standard 2 Meters UTP CAT6 Patch Cord White No 1/Pk
4 OZ27PV02-PC6B OZLINX Standard 2 Meters UTP CAT6 Patch Cord Blue No 1/Pk
5 OZ27PV03-PC6W OZLINX Standard 3 Meters UTP CAT6 Patch Cord White No 1/Pk
6 OZ27PV03-PC6W OZLINX Standard 3 Meters UTP CAT6 Patch Cord White No 1/Pk
7 OZ27PV05-PC6W OZLINX Standard 5 Meters UTP CAT6 Patch Cord White No 1/Pk
8 OZ27LS01-PC6W OZLINX Standard, 1 Meter UTP CAT6 Patch Cord,
LSZH White No 1/Pk
9 OZ27LS02-PC6W OZLINX Standard, 2 Meters UTP CAT6 Patch Cord,
LSZH White No 1/Pk
10 OZ27LS03-PC6W OZLINX Standard, 3 Meters UTP CAT6 Patch Cord,
LSZH White No 1/Pk
11 OZ27LS05-PC6W OZLINX Standard, 5 Meters UTP CAT6 Patch Cord,
LSZH White No 1/Pk
OZ27YYNN-PC6X
X = color code (W=White, Y=Yellow, B=Blue, G=Green, R=Red) other colors can be supplied upon request
YY= Jacket Type (LS = LSZH Low Smoke Zero Halogen, PV = PVCS)